
M6
Copa Del Sol 2013

La Manga A
25.01.2013 19:00

Home Team FC Shakhtar Donetsk
Goals 2

Away Team IFK Gothenburg
Goals 1

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 32 Anton Kanibolotskiy

Kanibolotskiy
GK 16.05.1988

2 38 Serhiy  Kryvtsov CB 15.03.1991
3 44 Yaroslav  Rakitskiy CB 03.08.1989
4 13 Vyacheslav  Shevchuk LB 13.05.1979
5 33 Darijo  Srna RB 01.05.1982
6 6 Taras  Stepanenko CM 08.08.1989
7 7   Fernandinho CM 04.05.1985
8 10   Willian LM 09.08.1988
9 20 Douglas  Costa RM 14.09.1990
10 22 Henrikh  Mkhitaryan FW 21.01.1989
11 18 Marko  Devic ST 27.10.1983

12 30 Andriy  Pyatov 28.06.1984
13 26 Razvan  Rat 25.05.1981
14 27 Dmytro  Chygrynskiy 07.11.1986
15 29 Alex  Teixeira 06.01.1990
16 77   Ilsinho 12.10.1985
17 9 Luiz  Adriano 12.04.1987
18 11   Eduardo 25.02.1983
19 28   Taison 13.01.1988
20
21
22

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 12 Marcus Sandberg GK 07.11.1990
2 4 Kjetil  Waehler CB 16.03.1976
3 30 Mattias Bjärsmyr CB 03.01.1986
4 6 Ludwig Augustinsson LB 21.04.1994
5 24 Mikael Dyrestam RB 10.12.1991
6 5 Philip Haglund CM 22.03.1987
7 15 Jakob Johansson CM 21.06.1990
8 8 Nordin Gerzic RM 03.11.1983
9 17 Sam  Larsson LM 10.04.1993
10 10 Daniel Sobralense FW 10.02.1983
11 26 David Moberg-Karlsson FW 20.04.1994

12 13 Hampus  Zackrisson 24.08.1994
13 14 Hjalmar Jonsson 29.07.1980
14 25 Sarajlic Sulejmen 23.10.1995
15 27 Joel Allansson 03.11.1992
16 28 Gustav Engvall 29.04.1996
17 29 Fredrik Alnäs 04.04.1994
18
19
20
21
22

In Out Minute  Substitutions In Out Minute
29 6 46 27 8 69
9 18 46 14 26 85
28 20 46
26 13 46
30 32 46
27 38 46
11 10 75

Goals
Player Minute Score

44 61 1 - 0
28 85 2 - 1

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

6 10
13 43
7 84

Red Cards
Player Minute

Goals
Player Minute Score

26 72 1 - 1

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

5 89

Red Cards
Player Minute

Head Coach Mircea  Lucescu Head Coach Mikael Stahre
Sports Director Håkan Mild

Main Referee Ken Henry  Johnsen 4th Referee Mathias  Klasenius
Assistant Referee 1 Svein Inge  Wiken Assistant Referee 2 Jan Erik  Engang

Signature [Referee]: Signature [Home Team]: Signature [Away Team]:

(C)2011 | 123cup.no delivered by KX Products | www.kxp.no



M6
Copa Del Sol 2013

La Manga A
25.01.2013 19:00

Home Team FC Shakhtar Donetsk
Goals 2

Away Team IFK Gothenburg
Goals 1

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
32 Anton Kanibolotskiy

Kanibolotskiy
16.05.1988 1

38 Serhiy  Kryvtsov 15.03.1991 1
44 Yaroslav  Rakitskiy 03.08.1989 1 1
13 Vyacheslav  Shevchuk 13.05.1979 1 1
33 Darijo  Srna 01.05.1982 1
6 Taras  Stepanenko 08.08.1989 1 1
7   Fernandinho 04.05.1985 1 1
10   Willian 09.08.1988 1
20 Douglas  Costa 14.09.1990 1
22 Henrikh  Mkhitaryan 21.01.1989 1
18 Marko  Devic 27.10.1983 1

30 Andriy  Pyatov 28.06.1984 1
26 Razvan  Rat 25.05.1981 1
27 Dmytro  Chygrynskiy 07.11.1986 1
29 Alex  Teixeira 06.01.1990 1
77   Ilsinho 12.10.1985 1
9 Luiz  Adriano 12.04.1987 1
11   Eduardo 25.02.1983 1
28   Taison 13.01.1988 1 1

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
12 Marcus Sandberg 07.11.1990 1
4 Kjetil  Waehler 16.03.1976 1
30 Mattias Bjärsmyr 03.01.1986 1
6 Ludwig Augustinsson 21.04.1994 1
24 Mikael Dyrestam 10.12.1991 1
5 Philip Haglund 22.03.1987 1 1
15 Jakob Johansson 21.06.1990 1
8 Nordin Gerzic 03.11.1983 1
17 Sam  Larsson 10.04.1993 1
10 Daniel Sobralense 10.02.1983 1
26 David Moberg-Karlsson 20.04.1994 1 1

13 Hampus  Zackrisson 24.08.1994 1
14 Hjalmar Jonsson 29.07.1980 1
25 Sarajlic Sulejmen 23.10.1995 1
27 Joel Allansson 03.11.1992 1
28 Gustav Engvall 29.04.1996 1
29 Fredrik Alnäs 04.04.1994 1
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